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A reminder that 

PE kits should 

be brought into 

school every 

Monday. Class 

2 will be 

outside on 

Thursdays and 

Class 3 on 

Wednesdays 

and will 

therefore need 

warm clothes, 

waterproofs and 

trainers. 

 

 

 

Class 1 have 

been busy 

completing 

their fabulous 

Bonfire night 

display this 

week……what 

a fab display! 

Class 2 have 

been looking at 

Rocks and 

Fossils this 

week. They 

have been 

learning how 

different rocks 

are formed. 
 

Children from Class 2 and 3 took 

part in the Schools X Country 

competition on Wednesday at 

William Brookes. Well done to 

everyone who took part…..fingers 

crossed for sunshine next time!   

 

The Open the Book team came in 

this week to talk about the story of 

‘Abraham and Sarah.’ Some of the 

children enjoyed taking part in the 

telling of the story. A huge thank 

you to Rev Sarah and the team.    

 

 

 

 

Maddie and Sophie very kindly 

bought in some very special 

family photos and awards from 

WW1 and WW2. Thank you girls 

for your fabulous stories.  

The children had a great time at 

Messy Church this week. Our 

next session is now planned for 

Tuesday 4th Dec…why not 

come along and join in the fun! 

A reminder that Flu 

immunisation forms 

need to be completed 

and sent back into 

school asap please. 

 

CHILDREN IN NEED 

We are having a non-

uniform day Friday 16th 

November for this great 

charity. All contributions 

greatly appreciated. 

mailto:admin.brockton@taw.org.uk


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                        

 

 

  

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

     

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       
 

 
AUTUMN TERM CLUBS 

 Monday  3:15-4:15 French club   Class 1 

 Monday  3:15-4:15 Gardening club  On bank 

 Tuesday  3:15-4:15 Maths club        Class3 

 Wednesday  3:15-4:15 Football club   Outside/hall 

 Thursday                   3:15-4:15         Netball club   Hall/outside 

Cheques should be made payable to Brockton School Fund please. 

Children should be collected promptly from the Reception Entrance after these Clubs. 

 

 

 

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 
 

Summer Term 2018. 

                               
 
Mon 12 Nov           Sports Inclusion Festival 10am-12pm at William Brookes. Letters sent to children taking part 
Tue  13 Nov           Flu immunisation for children commencing at 9am 
Fri    16 Nov          Children in Need – Non uniform day – all contributions welcome  
Wed  21 Nov         CHANGE OF TIME  -  KS2 X Country 1-00pm – 2-15pm at Broseley 
Thur  22 Nov         Class 3 trip to the Spaceguard Centre in Knighton – More details to follow 
Fri     23 Nov         School Grounds Day 
Tues 27 Nov          Year 5 leadership training in school hall for sports leaders 
Tue   4 Dec           CHANGE OF TIME  -   KS2 X Country 1-00pm – 2-15pm at William Brookes 
Tue   4 Dec           CHANGE OF TIME – Messy Church – 3-15pm – 5pm – In the school hall 
Tue   11 Dec         Christmas fair in the school hall from 3pm – 5 pm 
Wed  12 Dec         Christmas Panto at Theatre Severn, Shrewsbury – A buffet lunch will be provided on return.  
Wed  12 Dec         Christmas party in school in the afternoon – Details to follow 
Fri     14 Dec         Class 1 Nativity at Easthope Church 
Wed  19 Dec         Christmas dinner 12pm-1pm 
Thur  20 Dec         Christmas carols at Much Wenlock Church – Details to follow 
Fri     21 Dec          Last day of term - Christmas Holiday 
Mon   7 Jan            Back to school 
Thur  24 Jan          Young Voices concert - Birmingham 
Mon  18 Feb          Half Term 
Fri     12 Apr           PD Day 
Mon   15 Apr          Easter holiday 
Mon   27 May         Half Term 
Mon   3 June          PD Day 
Mon   22 July         PD Day 

 

 

                  WELL DONE AWARDS  
Class 1 - Beth Castle for her fabulous fraction work. 

  Leon Hallman for super spellings. 

 

Class 2 – Aine Byrne for her fantastic Christmas tree poster design. 

  Beatrix Rymer for her amazing adjectives in story writing. 

 

Class 3 – Grace Gray for making great progress and being hard working in class. 

  Charlotte Pullen-Lockley for being an enthusiastic learner.  

   

  Running totals so far this term: 

Crinoids – 219   Trilobites - 208 
 

Brachiopods – 219  Ammonites - 250 

HOUSE POINTS 


